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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 18 Masc., 50m Braza Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo

14 - 15 años

370,00 ORIOSOLO SALCEDO, Aritz 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 34.74
316,00 GARCIA IMAZ, Ekai 09 C.N. Santurtzi 36.60
256,00 DAMIAN DAMIAN, Ander 10 Galdakao I.T. 39.25
253,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 39.41
240,00 FERNANDEZ BADALLO, Roberto 09 Club Natacion Mungia 40.10
240,00 MATEO GALAN, Josu 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 40.14
234,00 CARCOBA MAGOAGA, Aiert 09 Club Natacion Mungia 40.45
202,00 MONASTERIO INTXAUSTI, Enaitz 10 Kikunbera I.T. 42.49
157,00 MARCAIDA OVIEDO, Aritz 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 46.18
145,00 COJOCARU ZONTEA, Aaron Nicolas 10 D.N. Portugalete 47.42

- ELORZA RAMOS, Markel 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 44.11

16 - 18 años

526,00 OBIETA ARRIETA, Ibai 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.90
462,00 GARCIA LANDA, Julen 06 C.N. Santurtzi 32.26
448,00 NEVEN BILBAO, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. 32.60
425,00 BENITO VAZQUEZ, Markel 07 C.N. Sestao 33.16
389,00 ARRIOLA ORTIZ, Eneko 07 C.N. Santurtzi 34.15
386,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Mikel 07 C.N. Sestao 34.26
385,00 URDIAIN LOPEZ, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 34.27
368,00 CUADRA ZUMETA, Jon 08 Club Natacion Mungia 34.80
313,00 DE AYERBE SANCHOYERTO, Aitor 06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 36.73
238,00 ALONSO PINDADO, Martin 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 40.24

Abs.

548,00 BERMEJO HOCES, Asier 05 C.N. Santurtzi 30.48
526,00 OBIETA ARRIETA, Ibai 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 30.90
477,00 RODRIGO AGUIRRE, Borja 01 C.N. Santurtzi 31.93
462,00 GARCIA LANDA, Julen 06 C.N. Santurtzi 32.26
448,00 NEVEN BILBAO, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. 32.60
425,00 BENITO VAZQUEZ, Markel 07 C.N. Sestao 33.16
389,00 ARRIOLA ORTIZ, Eneko 07 C.N. Santurtzi 34.15
386,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Mikel 07 C.N. Sestao 34.26
385,00 URDIAIN LOPEZ, Eder 08 C.N. Santurtzi 34.27
370,00 ORIOSOLO SALCEDO, Aritz 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 34.74
368,00 CUADRA ZUMETA, Jon 08 Club Natacion Mungia 34.80
359,00 AMBROSIO GARCIA, Unax 05 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 35.08
316,00 GARCIA IMAZ, Ekai 09 C.N. Santurtzi 36.60
313,00 DE AYERBE SANCHOYERTO, Aitor 06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 36.73
261,00 BLANCO ARES, Ander 05 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 39.03
256,00 DAMIAN DAMIAN, Ander 10 Galdakao I.T. 39.25
253,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 39.41
240,00 FERNANDEZ BADALLO, Roberto 09 Club Natacion Mungia 40.10
240,00 MATEO GALAN, Josu 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 40.14
238,00 ALONSO PINDADO, Martin 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 40.24
234,00 CARCOBA MAGOAGA, Aiert 09 Club Natacion Mungia 40.45
202,00 MONASTERIO INTXAUSTI, Enaitz 10 Kikunbera I.T. 42.49
157,00 MARCAIDA OVIEDO, Aritz 10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 46.18
145,00 COJOCARU ZONTEA, Aaron Nicolas 10 D.N. Portugalete 47.42

- ELORZA RAMOS, Markel 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 44.11


